Staples type 90, section 1.25x1.0 mm (18-Gauge), width 5.8 mm, for item 1945C1945C/G...
 art.
L
mm
019450216 1945C/G16 L=16 mm 16
019450219 1945C/G19 L=19 mm 19
019450222 1945C/G22 L=22 mm 22
019450225 1945C/G25 L=25 mm 25
019450228 1945C/G28 L=28 mm 28
019450232 1945C/G32 L=32 mm 32
019450235 1945C/G35 L=35 mm 35
019450238 1945C/G38 L=38 mm 38
019450240 1945C/G40 L=40 mm 40